
AY102 Fall 2016 Laboratory Schedule for Sections 1-7, 9, & 10 – Room 313  
(NOTE: Sections 11-20, 23, 322-325 meet in room 310) 

Maximum class size – 23 students 
Monday: 

Section #001 12:00 – 2:50 pm McCord 
Section #002 03:00 – 5:50 pm McCord 
Section #320 07:00 – 9:50 pm Hancock 

 
Tuesday: 

Section #004 12:30 – 3:20 pm Miles 
Section #005 03:30 – 6:20 pm Laudari 

 
Wednesday: 

Section #007 12:00 – 2:50 pm Miles 
Section #321 07:00 – 9:50 pm Hancock 

 
Thursday: 

Section #009 12:30 – 3:20 pm Hancock 
Section #010 03:30 – 6:20 pm Wang 

 
Friday: 

Section #022 12:00 – 2:50 pm Laudari 
Section #024 03:30 – 6:20 pm McCord 
 

 
 

AY 102 Instructors Fall 2016 
Name  Office Email 
Andrea Chaney  218 Gallalee adchaney@crimson.ua.edu 
Krista McCord  309 Gallalee kmccord@crimson.ua.edu 
Broxton Miles  308 Gallalee bjmiles@crimson.ua.edu 
Prabandha Nakarmi  215 Gallalee pnakarmi@crimson.ua.edu 
Sunil Laudari  308 Gallalee slaudari@crimson.ua.edu 
Xiaotao Wang  308 Gallalee xwang162@crimson.ua.edu 
Colin Hancock  309 Gallalee chancock2@crimson.ua.edu 
 
Lab Coordinator 
Dr. Murray Silverstone    212 Gallalee mdsilverstone@ua.edu  



AY102 Spring 2016 Laboratory Schedule for Sections 8, 11-21 – Room 310  
(NOTE: Sections 1-10, 320, & 321 meet in room 313) 

Maximum class size – 23 students 
Monday: 

Section #011 12:00 – 2:50 pm Miles 
Section #012 03:00 – 5:50 pm Nakarmi 
Section #322 07:00 – 9:50 pm Nakarmi 

 
Tuesday: 

Section #014 12:30 – 3:20 pm Chaney 
Section #015 03:30 – 6:20 pm Nakarmi 
Section #323 07:00 – 9:50 pm Nakarmi 

 
Wednesday: 

Section #017 12:00 – 2:50 pm Chaney 
Section #324 07:00 – 9:50 pm Wang 

 
Thursday: 

Section #019 12:30 – 3:20 pm Chaney 
Section #020 03:30 – 6:20 pm Laudari 
Section #325 07:00 – 9:50 pm Wang 

 
Friday: 

Section #023 12:00 – 2:50 pm Miles 
 

AY 102 Instructors Fall 2016 
Name  Office Email 
Andrea Chaney  218 Gallalee adchaney@crimson.ua.edu 
Krista McCord  309 Gallalee kmccord@crimson.ua.edu 
Broxton Miles  308 Gallalee bjmiles@crimson.ua.edu 
Prabandha Nakarmi  215 Gallalee pnakarmi@crimson.ua.edu 
Sunil Laudari  308 Gallalee slaudari@crimson.ua.edu 
Xiaotao Wang  308 Gallalee xwang162@crimson.ua.edu 
Colin Hancock  309 Gallalee chancock2@crimson.ua.edu 
 
Lab Coordinator 
Dr. Murray Silverstone    212 Gallalee mdsilverstone@ua.edu 


